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S4EAB158 | BFEEHEUA~6A7D) 630,000| 0/ 630,000| 630,000
S4E4R15H &L 630,000 0| 630,000
SHMEAH 198 | DEHBAL 60,110| 569,890 o| 569,890
ASM4E4A2080 | OLRFEESR 85,800 484,090 0| 484,090
AH4E4R20R0 | OERFEEE 3960| 480,130 0| 480,130
A 4E4F 208 | ORREFEEE 24,090 456,040 0| 456,040
AF4E482080 | QEHEBAE 19,800 436,240 0| 436,240
&F455 128 | OSIREEESR 15,070 421,170 0| 421,170
SfaEsA168 | BBEFHR(GA~6R7) 60,000 421,170,  60,000| 481,170
4458168 | REILHL 481,170 0| 481,170
445 8230 |ORIRFEEH 4,125 477,045 477,045
SMAES 258 |(DERBAE 7,370 469,675 0| 469,675
SHME5A2TE DS REEEE 2467| 467,208 0| 467,208
AH4E6A6H | QEHBAR 14,000{ 453,208 0| 453,208
SH4E6 138 |DSREEE R 15070 438,138 o| 438.138|
AFAETA 158 |[BFEEBE(A~9AD) 720,000 438,138 720,000 1,158,138
£F4E7H158 | REHLEL 1,158,138 0| 1,158,138
AF4ETA1TE | OEIREEESR 660| 1,157,478 0| 1,157,478
£H4ETR290 | ORIRFEEE 17,248| 1,140,230 0| 1,140,230
4H4E8A4H |DEHEBEAE 9,972| 1,130,258 0|-1,130,258
SH4ES B 18R |SREEEE 3,009( 1,127,249 0| 1,127,249
SHAE.H29A |DERFEER 11,396| 1,115,853 0| 1,115,853
Sf4E8A31 B |OSIRFEER 15,070| 1,100,783 0| 1,100,783
AF4F9 B 208 | DREEESE 15,070 1,085,713 0| 1,085,713
£H449A 228 DRIRFEEH ~ 2,775| 1,082,938 0| 1,082,938
SHAEI108178 |BFEFBE (108 ~128%)| 720,000 1,082,938 720,000| 1,802,938
444108178 LML 1,802,938 0| 1,802,938
4F4410A208 | OSRFEEE 17,556 1,785,382 0| 1,785,382
4704410821 B|O=REEER 8,613| 1,776,769 0| 1,776,769
4F044108 288 | ORIKFEEE 1,168| 1,775,601 0| 1,775,601
Ai4E11A16B | DRAEAEE 9,900| 1,765,701 0| 1,765,701
| BF4E11 R 16H DFAEHKE 14,696 1,751,005 0| 1,751,005
#F04%11 B30R | ORIREEE R 15,070| 1,735,935 0| 1,735,935
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&44E128238 | DREMEE 152,900 1,583,035 0| 1,583,035
AM4aE12B238 | OAEREE 151,845( 1,431,190 0| 1,431,190
S4%E12 8280 | ORRFEEE 15,070| 1,416,120 0| 1,416,120
SH5E1A108 | O=RFEEE 3,561| 1,412,559 0| 1,412,559
SinsE1A168 [ MEFHE(1A~3A%) | 720000 1,412,559| 720,000 2_,132,555
AF0541 A168 |REILEL 2,132,559 0| 2,132,559
SH54E1 A248 |ORIRFEES 2,816| 2,129,743 0| 2,129,743
SF5F1 A24B | O REEER 9,405( 2,120,338 0| 2,120,338
541 278 | O&REEES 5434| 2,114,904/ 0| 2,114,904
451 831 B |ORKREEEER 21,274| 2,093,630 0| 2,093,630
SH552 138 |OLREEEE 11,090| 2,082,540 0| 2,082,540
Sf5%E2A158 | ORIREEEE 3,223| 2,079,317 0| 2,079,317
4542 28R | ORREEEER 15,070 2,064,247 0| 2,064,247
4f5E38 150 | O=RFEEE B 9,357| 2,054,890 0| 2,054,890
Sf15&3 228 |(OSREEEER 11,322| 2,043,568 0| 2,043,568
SF5438290 |(OSRFEER 15,070| 2,028,498 0| 2,028,498

OERFEER 15,774| 2,012,724 0| 2,012,724

&F15%3H318

0

HEG. QEEFEE OWER OFF BEIDEOWESSHEE ORBE OAFMIRER @
BHEAL OLBRE OLER 02REEHE OrotorRE £95.




